
52-Week Savings Challenge
Traditional Challenge
Save $1,378 by saving the amount that correlates to the week of your challenge. Alternatively, you can 
consistently save $26.50 each week for 52 weeks.

Week Save Balance Complete

33 $33.00 $561.00

34  $34.00 $595.00

35 $35.00 $630.00

36  $36.00 $666.00

37  $37.00 $703.00

38  $38.00 $741.00

39 $39.00 $780.00

40 $40.00 $820.00

41 $41.00 $861.00

42 $42.00 $903.00

43 $43.00 $946.00

44 $44.00 $990.00

45  $45.00 $1,035.00

46 $46.00 $1,081.00

47 $47.00 $1,128.00

48 $48.00 $1,176.00

49  $49.00 $1,225.00

50 $50.00 $1,275.00

51  $51.00 $1,326.00

52  $52.00 $1,378.00

Week Save Balance Complete

1 $1.00 $1.00

2 $2.00 $3.00

3 $3.00 $6.00 

4 $4.00  $10.00

5 $5.00 $15.00

6 $6.00  $21.00 

7 $7.00  $28.00

8 $8.00  $36.00

9 $9.00  $45.00

10 $10.00  $55.00

11 $11.00  $66.00

12 $12.00  $78.00

13 $13.00 $91.00

14 $14.00 $105.00

15 $15.00  $120.00

16 $16.00 $136.00

17 $17.00  $153.00

18 $18.00 $171.00

19 $19.00  $190.00

20 $20.00  $210.00

21 $21.00  $231.00

22 $22.00 $253.00

23 $23.00 $276.00

24 $24.00  $300.00

25 $25.00  $325.00

26 $26.00 $351.00

27 $27.00 $378.00

28  $28.00 $406.00

29 $29.00 $435.00 

30 $30.00 $465.00

31 $31.00 $496.00

32  $32.00 $528.00



52-Week Savings Challenge
Reverse Challenge
Save $1,378 in 52 weeks by saving the largest amounts first and gradually saving less each week. 
Alternatively, you can consistently save $26.50 each week for 52 weeks.

Week Save Balance Complete

33  $20.00 $1,188.00
34 $19.00 $1,207.00
35  $18.00 $1,225.00
36 $17.00 $1,242.00
37  $16.00 $1,258.00
38 $15.00 $1,273.00
39 $14.00 $1,287.00
40  $13.00 $1,300.00
41 $12.00 $1,312.00
42 $11.00 $1,323.00
43 $10.00 $1,333.00
44 $9.00 $1,342.00
45 $8.00 $1,350.00
46  $7.00 $1,357.00
47 $6.00 $1,363.00
48 $5.00 $1,368.00
49  $4.00 $1,372.00
50 $3.00 $1,375.00
51  $2.00 $1,377.00
52  $1.00 $1,378.00

Week Save Balance Complete

1 $52.00 $52.00
2 $51.00 $103.00
3  $50.00 $153.00
4 $49.00 $202.00
5 $48.00 $250.00
6  $47.00 $297.00
7 $46.00 $343.00
8  $45.00 $388.00
9  $44.00 $432.00

10 $43.00 $475.00
11  $42.00 $517.00
12 $41.00 $558.00
13 $40.00 $598.00
14  $39.00 $637.00
15  $38.00 $675.00
16  $37.00 $712.00
17  $36.00 $748.00
18 $35.00 $783.00
19 $34.00 $817.00
20  $33.00 $850.00
21 $32.00 $882.00
22 $31.00 $913.00
23  $30.00 $943.00
24  $29.00 $972.00
25 $28.00 $1,000.00
26 $27.00 $1,027.00
27 $26.00 $1,053.00
28  $25.00 $1,078.00
29  $24.00 $1,102.00
30 $23.00 $1,125.00 
31  $22.00 $1,147.00 
32 $21.00 $1,168.00



52-Week Savings Challenge
5K Challenge
To save $5,000 in a year, our guide aligns with your billing cycles, starting the month with lower savings 
amounts that increase and then decrease at the month’s end. The last four weeks of the year require only 
$50 per week, which you can use during the holiday season or for unexpected expenses. Alternatively, you 
can consistently save $97 each week for 52 weeks.

Week Save Balance Complete

1 $50.00 $50.00
2 $100.00 $150.00
3 $150.00 $300.00
4 $100.00 $400.00
5 $50.00 $450.00
6 $100.00 $550.00
7 $150.00 $700.00
8 $100.00 $800.00
9  $50.00 $850.00

10 $100.00 $950.00
11 $150.00 $1,100.00
12 $100.00 $1,200.00
13  $50.00 $1,250.00
14 $100.00 $1,350.00
15 $150.00 $1,500.00
16 $100.00 $1,600.00
17  $50.00 $1,650.00
18 $100.00 $1,750.00
19 $150.00 $1,900.00
20 $100.00 $2,000.00
21  $50.00 $2,050.00
22 $100.00 $2,150.00
23 $150.00 $2,300.00
24 $100.00 $2,400.00
25  $50.00 $2,450.00
26 $100.00 $2,550.00
27 $150.00 $2,700.00
28 $100.00 $2,800.00
29  $50.00 $2,850.00
30 $100.00 $2,950.00
31 $150.00 $3,100.00
32 $100.00 $3,200.00

Week Save Balance Complete

33 $50.00 $3,250.00
34 $100.00 $3,350.00
35 $150.00 $3,500.00
36 $100.00 $3,600.00
37  $50.00 $3,650.00
38 $100.00 $3,750.00
39 $150.00 $3,900.00
40 $100.00 $4,000.00
41 $50.00 $4,050.00
42 $100.00 $4,150.00
43 $150.00 $4,300.00
44 $100.00 $4,400.00
45  $50.00 $4,450.00
46 $100.00 $4,550.00
47 $150.00 $4,700.00
48 $100.00 $4,800.00
49 $50.00 $4,850.00
50  $50.00 $4,900.00
51  $50.00 $4,950.00
52 $50.00 $5,000.00



52-Week Savings Challenge
10K Challenge
Take on this challenge to save $10,000 in 52 weeks. The savings goals start with lower amounts to align with 
your billing cycles and increase throughout the month. The last four weeks of the year require only $100, 
which you can use during the holidays or for unexpected expenses. Alternatively, you can consistently save 
$193 each week for 52 weeks.

Week Save Balance Complete

1 $100.00 $100.00
2 $200.00 $300.00
3 $250.00 $550.00
4 $300.00 $850.00
5 $100.00 $950.00
6 $200.00 $1,150.00
7 $250.00 $1,400.00
8 $200.00 $1,600.00
9 $100.00 $1,700.00

10 $200.00 $1,900.00
11 $250.00 $2,150.00
12 $300.00 $2,450.00
13 $100.00 $2,550.00
14 $200.00 $2,750.00
15 $250.00 $3,000.00
16 $200.00 $3,200.00
17 $100.00 $3,300.00
18 $200.00 $3,500.00
19 $250.00 $3,750.00
20 $300.00 $4,050.00
21 $100.00 $4,150.00
22 $200.00 $4,350.00
23 $250.00 $4,600.00
24 $200.00 $4,800.00
25 $100.00 $4,900.00
26 $200.00 $5,100.00
27 $250.00 $5,350.00
28 $300.00 $5,650.00
29 $100.00 $5,750.00
30 $200.00 $5,950.00
31 $250.00 $6,200.00
32 $200.00 $6,400.00

Week Save Balance Complete

33 $100.00 $6,500.00
34 $200.00 $6,700.00
35 $250.00 $6,950.00
36 $300.00 $7,250.00
37 $100.00 $7,350.00
38 $200.00 $7,550.00
39 $250.00 $7,800.00
40 $200.00 $8,000.00
41 $100.00 $8,100.00
42 $200.00 $8,300.00
43 $250.00 $8,550.00
44 $300.00 $8,850.00
45 $100.00 $8,950.00
46 $200.00 $9,150.00
47 $250.00 $9,400.00
48 $200.00 $9,600.00
49 $100.00 $9,700.00
50 $100.00 $9,800.00
51 $100.00 $9,900.00
52 $100.00 $10,000.00
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